
ASX Announcement 

11 August 2022 

 

 

 

EXPIRY OF UNLISTED OPTIONS 

 

Caeneus Minerals Limited (ASX: CAD) (or “the Company”) advises that the following unlisted options 

have expired unexercised: 

 

ASX Class Name Expiry Date Exercise Price No. of Options 

CAD CAD67929 

UO10082022 

10 August 2022 $0.005 20,000,000 

 

The total number of options remaining on issue are as follows: 

ASX Class Name Expiry Date Exercise Price No. of Options 

CAD 

 

CAD 

 

CADOA 

 

CAD 

 

CAD 

 

CAD67904 

UO30062023 

CAD67931 

UO10082023 

CADOA 

31122023 

CAD67921 

UO24052024 

CAD67927 

UO31122024 

30 June 2023 

 

10 August 2023 

 

31 December 2023 

 

24 May 2024 

 

31 December 2024 

$0.015 

 

$0.02 

 

$0.015 

 

$0.03 

 

$0.0025 

75,000,000 

 

40,000,000 

 

1,665,853,751 

 

30,000,000 

 

1,721,721,320 

 

 

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Caeneus Board of Directors. 
 

For Further Information, please Contact:  

Johnathon Busing 

Company Secretary 

+61 8 6165 8858 

168 Stirling Highway 
Nedlands WA 6009 
info@caeneus.com.au 
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