11 August 2022



## **EXPIRY OF UNLISTED OPTIONS**

Caeneus Minerals Limited (ASX: **CAD**) (or "the **Company**") advises that the following unlisted options have expired unexercised:

ASX	Class Name	Expiry Date	Exercise Price	No. of Options
CAD	CAD67929 UO10082022	10 August 2022	\$0.005	20,000,000

The total number of options remaining on issue are as follows:

ASX	Class Name	Expiry Date	Exercise Price	No. of Options
CAD	CAD67904 UO30062023	30 June 2023	\$0.015	75,000,000
CAD	CAD67931 UO10082023	10 August 2023	\$0.02	40,000,000
CADOA	CADOA 31122023	31 December 2023	\$0.015	1,665,853,751
CAD	CAD67921 UO24052024	24 May 2024	\$0.03	30,000,000
CAD	CAD67927 UO31122024	31 December 2024	\$0.0025	1,721,721,320

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Caeneus Board of Directors.

For Further Information, please Contact:

**Johnathon Busing** 

Company Secretary +61 8 6165 8858